i? .Pf.s.? '

it
'J

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM

SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30,000/-) (GUIRANWALA) IN THE PUNJAB LAND

RECORD AUTHORITY, REVENUE DEPARTMENT:-

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

1/97300937 SAJID ALI HAFIZABAD
SULTAN AHMAD

2/97301361 MADNI TARIQ MIAN SIALKOT
MIAN MUHAMMAD TARIQ

3/97300988 MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI SIALKOT
MUHAMMAD SHAFI

4/97301201 AAMIR SOHAIL SIALKOT
KARAMAT ALI

5/97300874 ASAD IRSHAD GUJRANWALA
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD SHAAD

6/97300906 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN GUJRANWALA
ZULFQAR ALI

7/97301733 MUHAMMAD ALI GUJRANWALA
SHAUKAT ALI

8/97300601 ZOHAIB M.B. Din
ARSHAD HUSSAIN

9/97300412 MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL GUJRANWALA
MUHAMMAD NAZEER

10/97300435 TOSIEF AHMAR GUJRANWALA
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

11/97300393 MUHAMMAD WASEEM GUJRANWALA
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

12/97301034 HAMZA ZAFAR GUJRANWALA

ZAFARULLAH BAJWA
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112 posts of Service Center Officials (Lump Sum) (Gujranwala)
in the Punjab Land Record Authority, Revenue Department.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

13/97300485

14/97300102

15/97300974

16/97301473

17/97301375

18/97301356

19/97300933

20/97301440

21/97300222

22/97301055

23/97300922

24/97301220

25/97300858

Note:-

DATED:.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AWAIS AHMAD HAFIZABAD
SAIF ULLAH

MUHAMMAD TAHIR MAAZ SIALKOT
HAFIZ ZAFAR IQBAL

WAQAS ALI GUJRANWALA
ZAFAR IQBAL

RANA AAMIR SHAHZAD GUJRANWALA
RANA ABDUL HAMEED

ZAHOOR ILAHI HAFIZABAD
SAIF ULLAH TARAR

ABDUL GHAFFAR SIALKOT
MUHAMMAD BOOTA

WAQAS ASLAM GUJRANWALA
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ALI RAZA ASLAM HAFIZABAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

WASEEM AKRAM NAROWAL
SAIF ULLAH

NUMAN AKBAR GUJRANWALA
AKBAR ALI

MUHAMMAD JAVED GUJRANWALA
ANWAR HUSSAIN

ZESHAN MUSTAFA GUJRANWALA
GHULAM MUSTAFA

ADNAN AHMAD HAFIZABAD
BASHIR AHMAD

Eighty seven (87) (including 03 posts reserved for special persons
quota, 06 posts reserved for minorities quota and 17 posts
reserved for women quota) posts remained vacant due to non-
availability of suitable candidates.
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