

## **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30,000/-) (GUJRANWALA) IN THE PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY, REVENUE DEPARTMENT**:-

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/97300937	SAJID ALI SULTAN AHMAD	HAFIZABAD
2/97301361	MADNI TARIQ MIAN MIAN MUHAMMAD TARIQ	SIALKOT
3/97300988	MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI MUHAMMAD SHAFI	SIALKOT
4/97301201	AAMIR SOHAIL KARAMAT ALI	SIALKOT
5/97300874	ASAD IRSHAD MUHAMMAD IRSHAD SHAAD	GUJRANWALA
6/97300906	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN ZULFQAR ALI	GUJRANWALA
7/97301733	MUHAMMAD ALI SHAUKAT ALI	GUJRANWALA
8/97300601	ZOHAIB ARSHAD HUSSAIN	M.B. Din
9/97300412	MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL MUHAMMAD NAZEER	GUJRANWALA
10/97300435	TOSIEF AHMAR MUHAMMAD AFZAL	GUJRANWALA
11/97300393	MUHAMMAD WASEEM MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	GUJRANWALA
12/97301034	HAMZA ZAFAR ZAFARULLAH BAJWA	GUJRANWALA

## **From Pre-Page**

## <u>112 posts of Service Center Officials (Lump Sum) (Gujranwala)</u> <u>in the Punjab Land Record Authority, Revenue Department.</u>

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE	
13/97300485	AWAIS AHMAD SAIF ULLAH	HAFIZABAD	
14/97300102	MUHAMMAD TAHIR MAAZ HAFIZ ZAFAR IQBAL	SIALKOT	
15/97300974	WAQAS ALI ZAFAR IQBAL	GUJRANWALA	
16/97301473	RANA AAMIR SHAHZAD RANA ABDUL HAMEED	GUJRANWALA	
17/97301375	ZAHOOR ILAHI SAIF ULLAH TARAR	HAFIZABAD	
18/97301356	ABDUL GHAFFAR MUHAMMAD BOOTA	SIALKOT	
19/97300933	WAQAS ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	GUJRANWALA	
20/97301440	ALI RAZA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	HAFIZABAD	
21/97300222	WASEEM AKRAM SAIF ULLAH	NAROWAL	
22/97301055	NUMAN AKBAR AKBAR ALI	GUJRANWALA	
23/97300922	MUHAMMAD JAVED ANWAR HUSSAIN	GUJRANWALA	
24/97301220	ZESHAN MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA	GUJRANWALA	
25/97300858	ADNAN AHMAD BASHIR AHMAD	HAFIZABAD	
Note:-	Eighty seven (87) (including 03 posts reserved for special persons quota, 06 posts reserved for minorities quota and 17 posts reserved for women quota) posts remained vacant due to non-		

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT SECRETARY PPSC

**DATED:** 30-10-2018 **CASE NO.** 17-RH-2018

availability of suitable candidates.